
14 2018年10月19日

星期五

责编院杨 乐

制版院赵 芳

661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728

萨日娜

其仁道尔吉

惠利民

照日格图

赵占宝

赵占刚

腾海飞

张振东

赵海涛

赵怀玉

牛跃武

吉永和

温雪亮

卢琼

王昌华

兰文光

胡进杰

贾利军

王海飞

布和

阿尔泰

武灵枝

赵金平

彭铁君

沈小三

田云

郭兴利

王虎元

杨文元

王冬冬

樊美清

曹祥祥

陈文慧

冯利霞

刘美枝

贺鹏昊

王艳萍

杨培录

杨秀珍

陈立国

郭富云

王广和

杨俊兵

赵根明

段小俊

袁宇鹏

霍万千

王云官

刘建国

李元

刘文斌

刘海义

李佳璐

李亚光

赵国伟

李元春

王明富

张磊

韩志强

马冲

张殿军

贾鹏飞

朱园

王振华

张兵

项俊

王燕飞

郝德春

152528********0024
152529********001X
152529********2419
152530********4813
152530********4533
152530********4511
152531********1136
152531********1110
152531********0955
152531********0916
152601********1512
152601********2017
152601********153X
152601********0611
152621********0017
152621********0017
152621********0015
152621********001X
152621********0010
152621********0035
152621********0036
152621********4423
152621********2613
152621********0010
152621********171X
152622********0013
152622********0033
152622********0053
152622********0014
152622********0014
152622********0014
152622********0018
152622********0039
152622********0048
152623********1745
152623********0013
152623********0021
152623********001X
152623********0027
152623********0016
152623********0017
152623********2613
152623********2612
152623********4678
152623********4663
152623********0013
152624********0018
152624********0312
152624********451X
152624********3916
152624********0634
152624********6070
152624********5423
152624********1814
152624********6078
152624********3097
152624********4510
152624********011X
152624********4873
152624********3692
152624********1273
152624********601X
152624********5114
152624********0618
152626********093X
152626********4538
152626********5112
152626********0030

12579.62
15046.5

28805.92
4674.18

97501.87
103893.24
12716.04
10578.43
22657.34
2303.42
42352.3

77702.05
10563.12
12416.93
3311.83

56632.77
47250.36
98768.12

129894.11
3554.9

21927.52
9679.67

11372.95
4781.8

12052.1
6154.96

13014.11
99940.85
6236.94
783.52

8376.77
32217.51
7364.25

22525.39
7547.33

57909.17
28198.46
88012.22
18934.4
5282.57

31538.94
2312.22

25371.66
3519.47
7544.98

88746.89
189.32

12618.79
53097.68
6298.66

68331.42
25408.8
9454.08

104070.93
87648.37
12135.43
3705.96

48621.49
10938.72
6300.47
2627.69

71110.09
64062.35
10340.26
2761.68

16708.31
8077.99
4199.76

9798.82
13511.62
22629.8
3554.16

75498.11
99392.37
9925.27
7965.73
15740.3
1407.88

27386.86
56840.03
6841.62

8844
2232.73
35396.8

36683.09
79991.64
94219.44
2377.11

17857.53
7573.82
8996.06
3029.78
8546.6

5990.23
10329.58
78511.14

0
463.35

3499.86
21421

5963.37
13612.24
4119.11

45835.44
18742.01
64446.71
14957.8
4139.64
21430.5

0
19990

2570.85
5756.43
65069.1

0
9988.24

41956.35
4715.1

51308.85
19773.75

7034.7
80789.47
68741.51
9391.27

2627
34939.76

8588.6
4097.08
1863.86
48649.7
39599.5
7110.01
717.11

13003.47
6295.7

2651.86
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苏燕平

庞燕

张学良

袁英

赵志飞

董建军

董建军

翟晓东

高学峰

刘志刚

张晓峰

张智慧

张爱忠

张佃学

张佃学

孙伟

索利元

王国花

刘扎根

任波

高俊

刘永枝

麻金宝

秦连平

吴计平

蔚永平

郭虎平

王俊文

宋斌

董利霞

常国英

张海青

闫少勇

郝晓飞

周顺

夏宁

贾艳平

柳燕平

谢吉成

姚文俊

梁奋勇

冯晓

凌少峰

曹利军

高俊维

贾文平

景军

郭建军

李东

李永军

王鹏

李兴

赵永青

谢志勇

张红伟

张风光

贺泽良

史孝东

班立飞

张茂林

尚永双

任锦秀

蔺贵斌

金花

王利峰

张永清

祁召才

班永峰

152626********1818
152626********2124
152626********3012
152626********1219
152626********121X
152626********5111
152626********5111
152626********6710
152627********4611
152627********0012
152627********2814
152627********3117
152627********6412
152627********5516
152627********5516
152627********0038
152628********7813
152628********4398
152628********1675
152628********0264
152628********0219
152629********5021
152629********2554
152629********453X
152629********0599
152629********1510
152629********0053
152629********0576
152629********0010
152629********2522
152629********1596
152629********5685
152629********3098
152629********6217
152630********0672
152630********0891
152630********0479
152630********6211
152631********0012
152631********2719
152631********2714
152631********0015
152631********0033
152631********6616
152631********3317
152631********0316
152631********0014
152631********5715
152631********2713
152631********4218
152631********7557
152631********2715
152632********0616
152632********0015
152632********1510
152632********5476
152632********3313
152632********1516
152632********4211
152633********0030
152633********0040
152634********0328
152634********4516
152634********002X
152634********1834
152634********1219
152634********3010
152634********031X

6684.46
63437.18
23674.51
3730.14

34943.53
3749.29
3647.56
8809.02
12659.5

15209.28
8679.78
7793.51

76852.12
4819.4

83420.44
15544.9

127988.76
7681.66
22693.3

128722.84
3800.36
6532.14
2558.53
3638.38
6298.35
6641.59

33530.29
11432

10042.42
31470.9

58863.43
2527.37
7488.09

133499.94
4613.99

10088.03
13863.54
5433.56

21469.12
10226.54

127489.76
18917.91
91565.71
27165.77
17758.61

8046.4
13100.93
4351.92

123964.09
11855.52
6900.89

128183.86
8391.03

15048.54
12576.06
9370.63
8513.91
3299.88
4837.48
6163.14

11715.08
40907.22
11676.76
1709.28

36849.35
59964.94
11688.07
12758.69

4484.37
49976.8

16932.36
2901.29

26978.39
2850.75
2524.93
6571.68
9968.82

0
5499.93

5995
59983.25
3792.84

64264.59
11991.99
99279.32
5750.98

15335.48
98774.85
2997.82
4998.46
1999.72
2979.44
4935.8

4955.95
25547.1
8870.35
7933.62

24911.34
40795.9

2000
5832.85

94944.04
3778.77
7945.23

9730
4504.22

16982.25
7889.92

98457.14
13165.23
84407.71
19847.46
14725.43

5459.7
9316.16
2838.55

90364.72
7192.24
5308.22

99360.58
6457.53

11791.68
6710.88
7403.91
6187.09
2448.26
1837.58
3409.61
9198.17

20105.17
8216.37
1069.05

27261.27
42257.99
9167.16
9838.95

6228********9240
6228********2245
6228********9682
6228********0644
6228********5356
6228********2142
6228********2105
6228********5127
6228********3199
6228********9798
6228********2464
6228********0244
6228********8744
6228********4695
6228********4707
6228********0026
6228********5284
6228********1432
6228********9631
6228********1277
6228********9634
6259********6868
6228********0354
6228********3227
6228********2686
6228********9856
6228********4982
6228********3025
6228********6024
6228********7239
6228********2989
6228********2811
6228********5149
6228********1223
6228********5212
6228********7445
6228********6539
6228********5945
6228********4639
6228********5359
6228********7205
6259********2629
6259********8180
6228********3821
6228********6747
6228********9219
6228********6321
6228********4931
6228********4678
6228********7786
6228********2632
6228********4627
6228********3324
6228********4683
6228********0132
6228********8285
6228********9919
6228********8107
6228********3240
6228********9469
6228********7569
6228********6192
6228********5225
6228********9030
6228********9308
6259********1825
6228********6566
6228********4443

6228********5342
6259********9205
6228********2504
6228********1380
6228********4843
6228********0116
6259********2301
6228********7820
6228********7967
6228********6400
6228********0527
6228********8343
6228********1270
6228********5005
6228********9072
6228********5153
6228********9013
6228********8970
6259********0727
6228********3212
6228********5825
6228********5297
6228********0305
6228********3475
6228********7605
6228********8881
6228********0899
6228********2886
6228********7572
6228********9778
6228********4903
6228********3527
6259********7952
6228********9056
6228********2532
6228********6977
6259********0700
6259********8845
6228********6702
6228********8382
6228********6623
6228********2730
6228********5031
6228********5200
6259********5567
6228********7728
6228********6903
6228********7669
6228********0076
6228********6056
6228********2879
6228********3204
6228********7959
6228********8645
6228********1264
6259********1647
6259********9562
6228********3876
6228********1856
6228********3307
6228********6933
6228********0651
6228********1755
6228********1076
6228********9992
6228********7739
6228********8522
6228********7590

渊上接 13版冤

渊下转 15版)


